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GLOBE 41 (GY 41)

Sailboat Specifications

Long Keel Staysail Ketch

39.50ft/12.04 m

41.67 ft/12.70 m

1,176.00 ft2 / 109.25 m2

13.92ft/ 424 m

5.83ft/1.78 m

13,600 1b/ 6,169 kg

33,000 Ib / 14,969 kg

Lead

[ el

1981

Globe Boatbuilding (TAIWAN)

Garden/Perry

Sailboat Calculations

18.37

41.21

239.04

38.09

1.74

Sailboat Organizations

L e
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Additional Notes

Thanksto GLOBE 41 owner 'visionary' and a number of others for providing information on this yacht.
(47 LOA w/bowsprit.)

Aft cockpit versions also available.
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